
Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

January 2016 

 

Friday, January 1, 2016

       Federal Holiday – New Year’s Day 

 

Monday, January 4, 2016

 No public meetings  

 

Tuesday, January 5, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016

         No public meetings 

Thursday, January 7, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, January 8, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, January 11, 2016

10:00AM Conference Call w/IADI Staff 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016

8:00AM Meeting w/John Ryan & Mike Stevens of 

CSBS 

 

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Paul Weech of NeighborWorks 

America 

 

Wednesday, January 13, 2016

7:00PM Meeting w/Meredith Whitney, financial 

analyst  

 

Thursday, January 14, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, January 15, 2016

 No public meetings 

 



Monday, January 18, 2016

 Federal Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 

 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

10:00AM Interview w/Lalita Clozel of American 

Banker Newspaper  

 

11:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, January 21, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

12:30PM Meeting w/Alan Greenspan of Greenspan 

Associates 

 

Friday, January 22, 2016

10:00AM Attend Hoover Institution and Bipartisan 

Policy Center Conference: “Ending Too Big 

to Fail: Reform and Implementation” 

 

Monday, January 25, 2016 

 No public meetings  

 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

4:30PM Meeting w/Chris Krehmeyer of Beyond 

Housing  

 

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 

 No public meetings  

 

Thursday, January 28, 2016 

 No public meetings  

 

Friday, January 29, 2016 

 No public meetings  

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

February 2016 

 

Monday, February 1, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, February 2, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, February 3, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, February 4, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, February 5, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, February 8, 2016

All day Colorado Bankers Association Board 

Meeting - Denver, CO 

 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

All day Colorado Bankers Association Board 

Meeting - Denver, CO 

 

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

1:00PM Phone Interview w/Mark Davis of the 

Kansas City Star 

 

3:00PM Interview w/Katy Burne & Ryan Tracy of 

the Wall Street Journal  

 

Thursday, February 11, 2016

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI Funding Working 

Group  

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Jeff Shlagenhauf of the Joint 

Economic Committee 

 



Friday, February 12, 2016

9:00AM Conference call w/FRB New York 

Conference Panelists 

 

11:00AM Conference call w/IADI TA Working Group 

 

Monday, February 15, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI Governance 

Working Group 

 

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

1:00PM Interview w/Yalman Onaran of Bloomberg 

News 

 

3:00PM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 

 

Thursday, February 18, 2016

10:00AM Interview w/Lisa Lambert of Reuters 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/Christine Nappo & students, 

 University of Chicago Harris School of 

Public Policy 

 

12:30PM Phone Interview w/Teresa Tritch of the New 

York Times 

 

Friday, February 19, 2016

1:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, February 22, 2016

12:00PM VTC w/Alejandro Lopez of 

 SEDESA Argentina - IADI 

 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/Jake Schlesinger of the 

 Wall Street Journal 



 

4:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, February 24, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/Senator Elizabeth Warren 

 

2:30PM Speaker at Field Supervisors/Supervisory 

Examiners Conference 

 

Thursday, February 25, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Milan Dalal of the office of 

 Senator Warner 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Senate Committee on Banking, 

Housing & Urban Affairs staff 

 

Friday, February 26, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

March 2016 

 

Monday, February 29, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, March 1, 2016

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI TA Working Group 

 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016

8:30AM Meeting w/Jerzy Pruski of the Poland 

 Bank Fund Guarantee and Lorenzo Meade 

Kuribrena of Mexico IPAB - IADI  

 

9:00AM Meeting w/IADI Senior Policy Research 

Advisor Candidate  

 

10:30AM Meeting w/IADI Senior Policy Research 

Advisor Candidate 

  

12:00PM Meeting w/IADI Secretary General 

Candidate 

 

1:00PM Lunch w/Jerzy Pruski of the Poland Bank 

Fund Guarantee and Lorenzo Mead of 

Kuribrena Mexico IPAB - IADI 

 

Thursday, March 3, 2016

9:00AM Meeting w/ Delaware Bankers Association 

 

10:30AM Meeting w/Congressman French Hill 

 

3:00PM Conference call w/Alejandro Lopez of  

 SEDESA Argentina - IADI 

 

Friday, March 4, 2016

1:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, March 7 – Thursday, March 10, 2016

All Day IADI Executive Council Meeting & Annual 

General Conference – Basel, Switzerland 

 



Friday, March 11, 2016

9:30AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

1:00PM Conference call w/Neel Kashkari of the 

Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis 

 

Monday, March 14, 2016

9:00AM Meeting w/ Michigan Bankers Association 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Doug Facuette of Locke Lord, 

LLC & Charles Boulier of America’s 

Mutual Banks  

 

4:00PM Phone Interview w/Kate Davidson of the  

 Wall Street Journal 

 

Tuesday, March 15, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

 

 

Wednesday, March16, 2016

8:00AM Speaker at Wall Street Journal Newsmaker 

Event 

 

4:30PM Meeting w/Bloomberg journalists in NY 

newsroom - New York 

 

Thursday, March 17, 2016

8:30AM Meeting w/Wall Street Journal journalists in 

NY newsroom - New York 

 

9:00AM Meeting w/Wall Street Journal Editorial 

Board – New York 

 

10:30AM Meeting w/Mike Mayo of CLSA Americas, 

LLC -  New York 

 

4:30PM Meeting w/Josh Rosner of Graham Fisher & 

Co. – New York  

 

Friday, March 18, 2016

9:15AM Meeting w/Gretchen Morgenson of the New 

York Times – New York 



 

11:00AM Speaker at Federal Reserve Bank of New 

York Conference – New York 

Monday, March 21, 2016

       No public meetings 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016

10:00AM Phone Interview w/Luke Clancy of 

 Risk Magazine 

 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016

10:30AM Conference call w/Neel Kashkari of the 

Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

4:00PM Conference call w/Alejandro Lopez of 

SEDESA Argentina - IADI 

 

Thursday, March 24, 2016

9:30AM Conference call w/Gail Verley of BIS 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Morris Goldstein of the Peterson 

Institute 

 

Friday, March 25, 2016

9:30AM Financial Stability Group, GW University 

Law School  

 

Monday, March 28, 2016

5:00PM Speaker at Economic Club of Oklahoma 

City Directors Meeting – Oklahoma City 

 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016

7:30AM Speaker at Fortune Club Breakfast Meeting 

– Nichols Hills, OK 

 

9:00AM Meeting w/Mick Thompson, Oklahoma 

State Banking Department Commissioner & 

Oklahoma Banking Department staff -  

Oklahoma City 

 

 

 



Wednesday, March 30, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

1:00PM Meeting w/Paul Weech of NeighborWorks 

America  

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Morris Goldstein of the Peterson 

Institute  

 

Thursday, March 31, 2016

2:00PM Conference call w/Alex Kuczynski of the 

UK Financial Services Compensation 

Scheme - IADI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


